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Tab. 6.2b: Tabela e jetés, meshkuj 2011

Grupmosha | Vdekjet '1’71"’/‘2"(')38 M(x,n) q(x,n) I(x) D(x,n) L(x,n) S(x,n) T(x) e(x)
0 17.973 0,01631 100.000 1,631 98.777 097780 | 7.480.323 | 74,80
1 70914 0,00536 98.369 528 392.420 099533 | 7.381.546 | 7504
5 25 99.124 0,00025 0,00125 97.841 122 488.900 099860 | 6989.127 | 71,43
10 39 124.827 0,00031 0,00156 97.719 153 488214 099757 | 6500226 | 66,52
15 93 140.773 0,00066 0,00330 97.567 322 487.028 099645 | 6012012 | 61,62

20 101 132.878 0,00076 0,00380 97.245 370 485.299 099562 | 5524984 | 56,82
25 102 102.460 0,00099 0,00495 96.875 480 483.175 099437 | 5039.685 | 52,02
30 105 82.430 0,00127 0,00632 96.395 609 480.453 099183 | 4556510 | 47,27
35 165 81.872 0,00202 0,01003 95.786 960 476.529 098925 | 4.076057 | 42,55
40 213 92.301 0,00231 0,01149 94.826 1.089 471.406 098648 | 3.599.527 | 37,96
45 309 98.209 0,00314 0,01558 93.737 1.461 465.031 098089 | 3.128122 | 3337
50 466 101.500 0,00459 0,02270 92276 2.094 456.143 097082 | 2663091 | 2886
55 617 84.578 0,00730 0,03582 90.182 3.230 442.832 095589 | 2206948 | 24,47
60 740 68.357 0,01083 0,05270 86.951 4582 423.299 092768 | 1764116 | 20,29
65 1.054 54.009 0,01952 0,09304 82.369 7.663 392.685 0,87931 1340817 | 16,28
70 1.540 47.076 0,03271 0,15118 74.705 11.294 345.292 0,80200 948.132 | 12,69
75 1874 32330 0,05797 025317 63.412 16.054 276.923 0,66685 602.839 9,51
80 1.807 16.003 0,11290 0,44024 47358 20.849 184.666 0,50899 325916 6,88
85 897 5.466 0,16406 0,58171 26.509 15.420 93.993 0,38306 141.250 5,33
90 452 2.092 0,21594 0,70118 11.088 7.775 36.004 031255 47.258 4,26
95 119 405 0,29444 3313 3313 11.253 11.253 3,40
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Tab. 6.2c: Tabela e jetés, femra 2011

Grupmosha | Vdekjet ':75‘;3?; M(x,n) q(x,n) 1(x) D(x,n) L(x,n) S(x,n) T(x) e(x)
0 16.671 0,01421 100.000 1.421 98.934 098086 | 7.940.045 79,40
1 63.986 0,00425 98.579 419 393.479 099598 | 7.841.111 79,54
5 27 89.281 0,00030 0,00151 98.160 148 490.431 099858 | 7.447.632 75,87
10 31 117.112 0,00027 0,00133 98.012 131 489.734 099842 | 6.957.200 70,98
15 50 137.889 0,00036 0,00182 97.881 178 488.962 099807 | 6.467.466 66,07

20 49 119.914 0,00041 0,00204 97.703 199 488.018 099784 | 5.978.505 61,19
25 44 96.709 0,00045 0,00227 97.504 222 486.965 099775 | 5.490.487 56,31
30 39 87.748 0,00044 0,00222 97.282 216 485.872 099691 | 5.003.522 51,43
35 73 91.970 0,00079 0,00396 97.066 384 484371 099492 | 4517.650 46,54
40 126 101.208 0,00124 0,00621 96.682 600 481.909 099282 | 4.033.279 41,72
45 167 102.010 0,00164 0,00815 96.082 783 478.451 098985 | 3.551.370 36,96
50 248 101.410 0,00245 0,01217 95.299 1159 473.595 098600 | 3.072.919 32,25
55 270 84.435 0,00320 0,01586 94.139 1.493 466.963 097831 | 2.599.324 27,61
60 377 67.252 0,00560 0,02761 92.646 2558 456.837 096156 | 2.132.360 23,02
65 541 53.220 0,01017 0,04959 90.089 4.467 439.274 092507 | 1675524 18,60
70 1.047 48.913 0,02141 0,10159 85.621 8.698 406.360 0,85656 | 1.236.250 14,44
75 1424 33.905 0,04199 0,19001 76.923 14.616 348.073 0,73488 829.890 10,79
80 1.778 20.401 0,08716 0,35785 62306 22.296 255.792 0,57321 481817 7,73
85 1432 9.821 0,14576 0,53415 40.010 21372 146.623 0,41306 226.025 5,65
90 948 4399 0,21550 0,70025 18.639 13.052 60.564 031103 79.402 4,26
95 447 1.508 0,29658 5.587 5.587 18.838 18.838 3,37
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